Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 07-05-2001 To the Honorable Comit 017672	
	I COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patient and Trademark Off JC03 Rec'd FCT/PTC 2 2 MAY 2001
1 Name of conveying party/lease IT / a Bi	se record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	2. Name and address of receiving party(les):
Helmut Fischer Adlerstrasse 24	Name: ANNAX Anzeignsysteme GmbH
D-81827 Munchen Federal Republic of Germany	Internal Address:10-18-2001
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 2 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	101 <u>877557</u>
Assignment C Merger	Street Address: Kurmainzer Ring 51
C Security Agreement C Change of Name	D-63834 Sulzbach/Main, F.R. Germany
C) Other	City: Sulzbach/Main State: ZIP:
Execution Date: October 1, 1999	Country: Federal Republic of Germany Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes & No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	attached? I Yes INO 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:Edwin D. Schindler	_
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ ***40.00
	🖾 Enclosed
1000 <u>1 HUTHYTM 00000000 09356444</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Five Hirsch Avenue P. O. Box 966	8. Deposit account number:
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit acco
	use this space
P. O. Box 956	
City: <u>Coram</u> , <u>State: NY</u> ZIP: <u>11727</u> DO NOT	ntormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true co HAR COULD May 21, 2001

WHEREAS, the inventor (s) Fischer, Helmut

Adlerstraße 24, 81827 München

has (have) invented a certain improvement in: (title)

Electromagnetic display device

for which application for Letters Patent of the United States the was filed as PCT/DE99/01102, on April 9, 1999, and is now being entered about to the U.S. National Phase; and,

WHEREAS, ANNAX Anzeigesysteme GmbH

having its office in Kurmainzer Ring 51, 63834 Sulzbach/Main Federal Republic of Germany is desirous of acquiring an interest therein;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the inventor (s) Fischer, Helmut

by these presents, does (do) sell, assign and transfer unto______ ANNAX Anzeigesysteme GmbH

the entire right, title and interest for the territory of the United States of America, in and to said invention, as described in the specification executed by him (them) on the 24th day of April . 2001, preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefore; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by <u>ANNAX Anzeigesysteme GmbH</u> for its own use and behalf, and for its legal representatives and assigns to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been

may be granted, as fully and entirely us the sume new held by himself (themselves) had this assignment and sale not been made.

Executed at______City and Country

_, this

day of 1.10. , 1999:

InventBATENT REEL: 012246 FRAME: 0325

RECORDED: 10/12/2001

35